Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

SMD = Surface Mounted Device
 New type
Type Ordering Code Package
TLE 4276 V50 Q67000-A9262 P-TO220-5-3
TLE 4276 V85 Q67000-A9263 P-TO220-5-3
TLE 4276 V10 Q67000-A9264 P-TO220-5-3
TLE 4276 V Q67000-A9265 P-TO220-5-3
TLE 4276 S V50 Q67000-A9267 P-TO220-5-43
TLE 4276 S V85 Q67000-A9269 P-TO220-5-43
TLE 4276 S V10 Q67000-A9271 P-TO220-5-43
TLE 4276 SV Q67000-A9273 P-TO220-5-43
TLE 4276 G V50 Q67006-A9266 P-TO220-5-122
TLE 4276 G V85 Q67006-A9268 P-TO220-5-122
TLE 4276 G V10 Q67006-A9270 P-TO220-5-122
TLE 4276 GV Q67006-A9272 P-TO220-5-122
 TLE 4276 D V50 Q67006-A9369 P-TO252-5-1
 TLE 4276 DV Q67006-A9361 P-TO252-5-1
TLE 4276
Data Sheet Version 2.2 2 2000-10-11
Functional Description
The TLE 4276 is a low-drop voltage regulator in a TO package. The IC regulates an input